
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

The Midlands Area Open Championships
SM-100

Saturday 28 January 2023
Walsall Sports Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 Andrew LLOYD Mold JC

2 Neil O'TOOLE Urmston

3 Chris NEWBURN Bradford JC

4 Victor LADAGA Yamato JC

Time

Neil Andrew Victor Chris
O'TOOLE LLOYD LADAGA NEWBURN

1 Dan 3 Dan 1 Kyu 1 Kyu

Yamato JC Bradford JCUrmston Mold JC

4:00

0:33

2:16

2:17

0:17

0:30

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

2

3

25

1

0

0

4

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00s1 01s1

00 10

10s1 00

10s1 00s1

10 00

10 00s1

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


