The Midlands Area Open Championships SM-100

Saturday 28 January 2023 Walsall Sports Centre

SUDO POPO

4 Judoka

Competitors	Neil O'TOOLE		Andrew LLOYD		Victor LADAGA		Chris NEWBURN		
Grade	1 Dan		3 Dan		1 Kyu		1 Kyu		
Club	Urmston		Mold JC		Yamato JC		Bradford JC		Time
1	00s1 LOSS		01s1 T 5						4:00
2					00 LOSS		① 10		0:33
3	① 10s1 ① 10				00 LOSS				2:16
4			①s1 ① 10				00s1 LOSS		2:17
5	① 10						00 LOSS		0:17
6			① 10		00s1 LOSS				0:30
Total Pts	20	20		25		0		10	
Total Wins	2		3		0		1		
Pos	2		1		4		3		
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		

Results

Table Officials	Referees	Pos	Name		
<u> </u>	<u> </u>		Andrew LLOYD Mold JC		
		2	Neil O'TOOLE Urmston		
		3	Chris NEWBURN Bradford JC		
		4	Victor LADAGA Yamato JC		